1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dorsal

127
33
36
44
31

37
47
71

51

38

121

39
40
70

126
84
66
97

10

Nombre
Brener
Roger Andre
Diego

José Luis
Nicolas
Luciano
Sebastian
Pedro
Romano

Italo

Cynthia /
Oswaldo /
Nelson

Mariajose
Gabriel Aldair
Pierre

Jean Carlo
Samuel

Kique

Victor

Andres

Angy

Apellidos
Valencia
Velasquez
Ore Herrera
Cairo Bejarano

Paredes Vera

Montenegro
Ponce

Vinatea
Gonzales

Luna

Garavito-salina
s Casas

Mora Rodrigo

Paredes Juarez
/ Chumpitaz
Cruz/
Gonzales
Carmelino

Torres

Valdivieso Del
Carpio
Anzualdo Del
Valle

Mufioz

Alvarado

Pasco Andrade °

Amez
Pifieiro

Purizaca Matta

|

Categoria

20-24/Masculin
o)

16-19/Masculin
?6-1 9/Masculin
25-29/Masculin
?4-1 5/Masculin
Z6-1 9/Masculin

25-29/Masculin
20-34/Masculin
25-29/Masculin
Z6-1 9/Masculin

Postas

16-19/Femenin
?6-1 9/Masculin
20-24/Masculin
20-34/Masculin
20-44/Masculin
25-39/Masculin

30-34/Masculin
o)
45-49/Masculin
o)

20-24/Femenin
o)

v

WWW.RVTIMING.COM

Género

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Mixto

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Femenino

v

WWW.RVTIMING.COM

Trebol
WAY TRIATLON

WAY TRIATLON

Tri Evolution
Pert

Regatas
WAY TRIATLON

Regatas

Trimonsters

NGC Sports

NGC

Regatas
WAY TRIATLON

NGC

Trimonsters
NGC Sports
Trimonsters

Regatas

Natacién
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:06:44
00:05:46
00:06:46
00:06:03
00:07:25

00:05:54

00:05:50

00:06:17
00:05:44
00:07:22
00:09:19
00:08:40
00:07:17
00:08:54
00:07:39

00:06:42

00:02:30
00:01:23
00:01:15
00:01:47
00:01:30
00:01:24
00:01:11
00:01:46
00:02:17

00:01:07

00:01:04

00:01:06
00:01:40
00:02:20
00:02:09
00:02:00
00:01:48
00:02:55
00:02:04

00:01:18

00:36:07
00:37:15
00:38:39
00:39:44
00:38:34
00:39:54
00:39:10
00:40:50
00:39:44

00:41:23

00:38:19

00:41:14
00:42:01
00:42:31
00:40:57
00:42:43
00:40:27
00:42:26

00:43:50

00:44:29

00:01:21
00:01:32
00:01:26
00:01:20
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:28
00:01:47
00:01:36

00:01:37

00:01:09

00:00:21
00:01:32
00:01:44
00:01:38
00:02:09
00:05:20
00:01:14
00:02:08

00:01:35

Carrera
00:15:45
00:16:17
00:17:58
00:17:33
00:18:56
00:19:05
00:19:55
00:18:16
00:18:23

00:19:25

00:23:18

00:20:53
00:20:32
00:18:33
00:19:39
00:18:39
00:19:36
00:19:11
00:19:22

00:21:03

01:01:28
01:02:14
01:05:04
01:06:12
01:06:18
01:06:43
01:07:31
01:08:43
01:09:26

01:09:27

01:09:41

01:09:52
01:11:30
01:12:31
01:13:43
01:14:11
01:14:29
01:14:41
01:15:04

01:15:08




Dorsal

Nombre

Apellidos

Categoria

WWW.RVTIMING.COM

Género

Natacion

Ciclismo

Carrera

21 103 Jorge Luis Barrios a5-49/ Masculin \1asculino WAY TRIATLON  00:09:22 00:02:00 00:44:15 00:01:41 00:17:50 01:15:08
22 115 Arturo Yarasca Paratriatleta Masculino NGC 00:09:14 00:02:00 00:43:05 00:01:38 00:19:17 01:15:15
23 131 Ireneo Espino g5—39/MascuIin Masculino 00:11:41 00:02:27 00:41:34 00:01:37 00:17:56 01:15:16
24 89 Juan Ugarte §0—44/Masculin Masculino Regatas 00:07:08 00:01:54 00:44:09 00:01:41 00:20:26 01:15:19
25 102 Yhovan Eric Rojas Ascencio §5—49/Masculin Masculino gltllJabnaesportivo 00:08:57 00:01:33 00:44:25 00:01:56 00:19:10 01:16:02
26 129 Santiago Nufiez 16-19/Masculin”yaculino 00:06:16 00:01:26 00:45:01 00:01:25 00:22:22 01:16:31
27 34 Josue Ore OreHerrera 16719/ Masculin \13sculino WAY TRIATLON  00:06:13 00:01:45 00:48:41 -00:04:57 00:25:31 01:17:14
28 64 Renzo Maldonado ~ 30-34/Masculin ascyjing NGC Sports 00:08:38 00:01:39 00:47:22 00:01:32 00:18:52 01:18:04
29 99 Jesus Ricardo  Vizcarra Vargas §5—49/Masculin Masculino 00:09:47 00:03:30 00:43:22 00:02:14 00:19:10 01:18:04
30 5 Mel Maiza Ullalobos 16-19/Femenin  cemenino WAY TRIATLON  00:06:29 00:01:19 00:44:51 00:01:52 00:23:46 01:18:18
31 6 Samantha Klauer Rubio g0—24/Femenin Femenino Regatas 00:07:02 00:01:53 00:45:31 00:02:16 00:21:38 01:18:21
32 29 Giuliana Fatule 55-59/Femenin  temening 00:09:26 00:02:00 00:42:52 00:02:08 00:22:13 01:18:39
33 68 Martin Salomon Mejia g0—34/MascuIin Masculino IronWarriors 00:07:34 00:02:42 00:46:05 00:01:36 00:20:43 01:18:41
34 63 Jorge Galarreta g°‘34”\"35c““” Masculino 00:08:57 00:02:13 00:44:19 00:02:04 00:21:19 01:18:53
35 72 Jose Morales g°‘34”\"35c““” Masculino ALTAMAR 00:08:17 00:02:00 00:44:32 00:02:10 00:24:02 01:21:01
36 74 Johan Harman Slatar  30-34/Masculin yascyjing Regatas 00:06:37 00:02:00 00:44:05 00:03:19 00:26:10 01:22:12
37 59 Flavio Devescovi 30-34/Masculin” yasculino Regatas 00:06:45 00:02:28 00:49:34 00:02:13 00:21:11 01:22:12
38 128 Carla Rodriguez 20-24/Femenin  temening 00:07:35 00:02:08 00:50:55 00:02:29 00:19:56 01:23:04
Angelo 50-54/Masculin
39 110 Gi<|)|vanni Ballon Reyes o Masculino WAY TRIATLON 00:08:08 00:01:56 00:46:10 00:01:49 00:25:41 01:23:45
Ballon Reyes
Meier Von 20-24/Femenin
40 1 Ana Paula Schierenbeck o Femenino Regatas 00:06:30 00:02:06 00:47:33 00:02:16 00:25:23 01:23:49
Siuto
4 7 Luciana Marie  Pun Paredes ~ 20-24/Femenin gomening REgatas 00:07:01 00:02:29 00:44:57 00:02:42 00:28:22 01:25:32

= Res
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Dorsal

Nombre

Apellidos

Categoria

WWW.RVTIMING.COM

Género

Natacion

Ciclismo

Carrera

42 86 Marco \C,f‘nsctg?eda g5'39"\"""5c““” Masculino 00:11:14 00:02:53 00:45:42 00:02:50 00:22:53 01:25:33
43 85 Luis Enrique  DeLaCruz  35-39/Masculin 55 jing IronWarriors 00:09:40 00:02:01 00:46:58 01:00:32 -00:33:32 01:25:39
44 93 David Rubén  Mozo Rengifo  a0-44/Masculin yjascyjing - ClUb Deportivo gg.91:35 00:01:50 00:48:13 00:02:15 00:22:01 01:25:55
45 22 Katty Soledad ~ S0rdova 35-39/Femenin  temenino TriProvSport 00:09:56 00:01:56 00:49:41 00:02:08 00:24:51 01:28:33
46 49 Cesar Satoshi  Aguirre Hoshi  2529/Masculin’yy55yjing / 00:08:49 00:03:25 00:49:11 00:01:56 00:25:55 01:29:17
47 32 JoaquinEro  yetqMayor 2)4'15"\"3“““” Masculino 00:08:24 00:02:13 00:53:10 00:01:26 00:25:33 01:30:47
48 42 Eduardo Yarasca Melgar 20-24/Masculin yj55cyjing 00:08:32 00:02:14 00:51:22 00:03:33 00:25:31 01:31:13
49 48 Atilio Sorbetto 25-29/Masculinyaculino Regatas 00:09:06 00:03:06 00:46:42 00:02:33 00:30:03 01:31:31
30-34/Masculin : : 1. N2 AU .09 90 29.
50 60 Gustavo Avalos ° Masculino trimonsters 00:11:02 00:03:54 00:44:48 00:02:55 00:29:46 01:32:26
51 2 Kurmi Solis Gomez ;6'19’Feme”‘” Femenino WAY TRIATLON  00:09:01 00:01:45 00:56:26 00:01:13 00:24:29 01:32:55
52 15 Paola Eﬁgrr‘ag“ez g5'29’Feme”‘” Femenino 00:13:21 00:03:02 00:52:41 00:02:23 00:22:02 01:33:30
53 83 Hector Bustamante g5'39"\"""5c““” Masculino Trimonsters 00:11:07 00:02:40 00:56:26 00:02:14 00:22:54 01:35:22
54 130 Franco Carrion 2)6'19"\"3“““” Masculino 00:08:57 00:05:10 00:55:49 00:02:07 00:26:49 01:38:53
55 18 Fiorella ‘éae'lfggi‘gne 30-34/Femenin  temenino Ironwarriors 00:08:48 00:02:36 00:55:57 00:02:06 00:29:30 01:38:58
Teresa Mazuelos 45-49/Femenin : : 0. O .cc. .09 e .20-
56 27 Magdalena Chafloque o Femenino Ironwarriors 00:10:48 00:04:16 00:55:08 00:02:58 00:26:43 01:39:54
57 79 Lino Espinoza g5'39"\"""5c“"” Masculino Trimonsters 00:09:55 00:02:42 00:56:25 00:02:25 00:30:03 01:41:31
58 111 Luis Kf;anﬁgyo S0-54/Masculin yasculino Kallpa Triatlon  00:11:07 00:04:00 00:56:17 00:03:01 00:30:49 01:45:15
Alonso / Ruiz-gonzales
59 117 Fiorella Hamamura/ta Postas Mixto / 00:07:28 00:01:52 01:06:50 00:02:05 00:27:02 01:45:18
mi
. Garrido 55-59/Femenin . Tri Evolution 1. A2 .cq. .1 .an- s
60 30 Corina garrido 2 Femenino e 00:12:17 00:03:33 00:58:25 00:01:59 00:30:05 01:46:20
Miguel / Yarasca Melgar
61 120 Vig f / Gamarra Postas Mixto 00:08:22 00:01:22 01:05:09 00:01:48 00:31:46 01:48:28
ctoria Lopez
62 26 Sorylennys Rivero g5-49/Femenin Femenino Ironwarriorstri 00:13:16 00:04:03 00:59:49 00:01:50 00:30:48 01:49:47

= Res
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63

64

65
66

67

Dorsal

25

116

77
69

65

Nombre

Fiorella

Maholy /nuria
Del Pilar
/maritza

Adolfo
William

Victor

Apellidos

Chang

Berrospi/vilela
Castro/cruz
Cruz

Guevara
Urbina

Sanchez

o v

WWW.RVTIMING.COM

Categoria Género

45-49/Femenin : Raiders Team
o Femenino Peru

Postas Mixto ALTAMAR
35-39/Masculin Masculino triforce
30-34/Masculin Masculino /
30-34/Masculin Masculino /

WWW.RVTIMING.COM

Natacion

00:10:43

00:19:53

00:10:38
00:12:13

00:10:27

00:08:04

00:02:04

00:04:29
00:04:15

00:11:41

Ciclismo

01:02:02

01:01:08

00:59:26

01:06:15

01:20:56

00:02:40

00:02:06

00:02:48
00:02:22

00:02:31

Carrera

00:27:04

00:25:28

00:33:49
00:35:41

00:30:18

01:50:34

01:50:40

01:51:11
02:00:47

02:15:54




